SMART Modular Technologies’ M.2 2242 &
2280 solid state drives bring the advantages of
non-volatile memory to embedded computing
applications.  Similar to SMART’s standard M.2,
the Value Series provides economic, highly
reliable mass storage in an M.2 form factor.The
M.2 Value Series is available in two different
lengths: 42mm and 80mm. They range in

Operating Temperature -
Commercial 0°C to 70°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to 85°C
Humidity 40°C, Operation: 90% RH, Storage: 93% RH
Altitude 24,384 m [80,000 ft]
Physical
Length 80.0 mm 42.0 mm
Width 22.0 mm 22.0 mm
Height 4.00 mm 4.00 mm
1Endurance for 100% Sequential Workload; endurance is directly related to the User
Specific Workload
Ordering Information
SMART Part Number Capacity
M.2 2242
SV9M2S46D008GJM21 8GB
SV9M2S46D016GJM21 16GB
SV9M2S46D032GJM21 32GB
SV9M2S46D064GJM21 64GB
SV9M2S46D128GJM21 128GB
SV9M2S46D256GJM21 256GB
M.2 2280
SV9M2S86D016GJM21 16GB
SV9M2S86D032GJM21 32GB
SV9M2S86D060GLM21 60GB
SV9M2S86D064GJM21 64GB
SV9M2S86D120GLM21 120GB
SV9M2S86D240GLM21 240GB
SV9M2S86D480GLM21 480GB
Contact information
Corporate Headquarters/North America: T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Customer Service: T: (+1) 978-303-8500 • E: customers@smartm.com
Latin America: T: (+55) 11 4417-7200 • E: sales.br@smartm.com